
Archived Schedules2009-10 Women's Golf Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 18 Augsburg   292

Thu., Mar. 19 Augsburg   null

Fri., Mar. 20 Gustavus    

  Macalester    

Sat., Mar. 21 Gustavus    

  Macalester    

Sun., Mar. 22 Gustavus   18th

  Macalester   26th

Fri., Mar. 27 Augsburg    

Sat., Mar. 28 Augsburg   1st (313)

 

APRIL

Fri., Apr. 03 Gustavus    

Sat., Apr. 04 Gustavus   8th

Sun., Apr. 05 Augsburg    

  St. Olaf    

Mon., Apr. 06 Augsburg   null

  St. Olaf    

Fri., Apr. 10 Gustavus    

  St. Olaf    

  St. Thomas   1st

Sat., Apr. 11 Gustavus   4th

  St. Olaf   8th

  St. Thomas   1st

Mon., Apr. 13 Saint John's   302

Wed., Apr. 15 Saint Mary's   3rd

Thu., Apr. 16 St. Thomas   2nd

Fri., Apr. 17 Augsburg   6th/8th

  St. Thomas   2nd

Sat., Apr. 18 Saint Mary's
*   null

  Saint Mary's
*   null

Mon., Apr. 20 Augsburg    

  Bethel    

  Carleton    



  Gustavus Adolphus College Bobby Krig Invitational    

  Macalester    

  St. Olaf    

  St. Thomas    

  Saint Mary's    

  Saint John's    

Tue., Apr. 21 Augsburg   11th

  Bethel   6th

  Carleton   T15th

  Gustavus Adolphus College Bobby Krig Invitational   16 teams

  Macalester   13th

  St. Olaf   10th

  St. Thomas   5th/12th

  Saint Mary's   T15th

  Saint John's   2nd/3rd

Sun., Apr. 26 Augsburg   10th

  Bethel   9th

  Carleton   16th

  Concordia   12th

  Gustavus   4th

  Macalester   13th

  St. Olaf   9th

  St. Thomas   T6th

  Saint John's Invitational    

 

MAY

Fri., May. 01 Augsburg   1st/5th

  Bethel   2nd/4th

  St. Thomas   3rd/6th

Sat., May. 02 Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  St. Olaf    

  St. Thomas    

  Saint John's    

Sun., May. 03 Carleton   7th9th

  Gustavus   3rd

  St. Olaf   2nd/8th

  St. Thomas   6th



  Saint John's    

Wed., May. 13 Saint John's    

Thu., May. 14 Saint John's    

Fri., May. 15 Saint John's    

Sat., May. 16 Saint John's    

 

SEPTEMBER

Tue., Sep. 01 Macalester Red Wing, Minn. 323

  Saint Mary's Red Wing, Minn. 307

Wed., Sep. 02 Concordia    

Fri., Sep. 04 Augsburg   5th out of 17 teams

  University of St. Thomas
*   302

  St. Thomas
*   311

  St. Olaf   9th out of 17 teams

Sat., Sep. 05 Carleton   322

  Carleton   327

Fri., Sep. 11 Concordia   Tied 3rd/9 teams

Sat., Sep. 12 Augsburg Invitational   10th/14 teams

  Bethel   5th/14 teams

  St. Thomas   4th/14 teams

  Carleton   12th/14 teams

  Gustavus   Tied 8th/14 teams

  St. Olaf   Tied 8th/14 teams

  Saint Mary's   13th/14 teams

  Macalester   11th place (14 teams)

Sun., Sep. 13 Concordia   Tied 5th/15 teams

  Saint John's   Tied 2nd/5th out of 15 teams

Thu., Sep. 17 Concordia   1st/7 teams

Sat., Sep. 19 Augsburg   17th/20 teams

  Bethel   T7th/20 teams

  St. Thomas   T11th & 13th/20 teams

  Carleton   18th/20 teams

  Concordia   6th & T14th/20 teams

  Gustavus   10th& T14th/20 teams

  St. Olaf    

  Saint Mary's    

  Macalester    

  Saint John's Invitational    



Mon., Sep. 21 Concordia    

Sat., Sep. 26 Bethel    

  Carleton    

  Concordia    

  St. Olaf Invite    

  Macalester    

  Saint John's    

Sun., Sep. 27 Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 03 MIAC Championships
* Coon Rapids, Minn.  

  MIAC Championships
* Coon Rapids, Minn.  

  MIAC Championships Coon Rapids, Minn.  

  MIAC Championships
* Coon Rapids, Minn.  

  MIAC Championships
* Coon Rapids, Minn.  

  MIAC Championships
* Coon Rapids, Minn.  

  MIAC Championships
* Coon Rapids, Minn.  

  MIAC Championships
* Coon Rapids, Minn.  

  MIAC Championships
* Coon Rapids, Minn.  

  MIAC Championships
* Coon Rapids, Minn.  

Sat., Oct. 10 Augsburg    

  Bethel    

  St. Thomas    

  Carleton    

  Concordia    

  Gustavus    

  St. Olaf    

  Saint Mary's    

  Macalester    

  Saint John's    

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 17 Black Hawk Myrtle Beach, S.C. 7

Thu., Mar. 18 Kenyon Myrtle Beach, S.C. 324

Fri., Mar. 19 Macalester    



Sat., Mar. 20 Milikin University Casa Grande, Ariz.  

Tue., Mar. 30 Gustavus    

 

APRIL

Mon., Apr. 05 Concordia    

Tue., Apr. 06 Saint John's   307

Sat., Apr. 10 Augsburg    

  St. Olaf    

  Saint Mary's    

Mon., Apr. 12 St. Thomas    

  Gustavus    

Wed., Apr. 14 Saint John's Triangular    

Thu., Apr. 15 Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

Sun., Apr. 18 Augsburg    

  Bethel    

  St. Thomas    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus Adolphus Bobby Krig Invitational    

  St. Olaf    

  Macalester    

  Saint John's    

Tue., Apr. 20 Bethel   321

Sat., Apr. 24 Bethel    

  St. Thomas    

  Carleton    

  Concordia    

  Gustavus    

  St. Olaf    

  Saint Mary's    

  Macalester    

  Saint John's Spring Invitational    

Wed., Apr. 28 Saint John's   8.5

  Saint John's   8.5

 

MAY

Sat., May. 01 Bethel    

  St. Thomas    



  Carleton    

  Concordia    

  Gustavus    

  St. Olaf Invite    

Tue., May. 11 NCAA Championships Hershey, Pa.  

* Conference
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